
7. 0 Our Garden Expert: R. P.
Chibnall
7.30 Evening Programme
I Know What I Like
8. 0 Favourite Ballads
8.28 "Much-Binding-in-the-
Marsh"
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Play: ‘"Good_ Intentions,"
an adaptation of a W.:W. Jacobs’
story about a nightwatchman
40. O Some Like It Hot
10.30 Close down

WV/
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Light Music in the Manhat-
tan Manner
9.30 current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
410. O Health in the Home: Be-
ware of Colds
40. & Morning Talk
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Stockholm
Royal Opera
41. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Music
41.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools-2.0 Local Weather Conditions24 Sound Track: Incidental
music, popular songs, and ex-
cerpts from the films2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Afternoon Tea with‘Eleanor’
3.15 Songs by Peter Dawson

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Musicin France
The Romantic Period
Choral No. 1,in E for Organ"Les Eolides" Symphonic
Poem
Prelude; Aria and Finale

Franck
Piece Heroique

Franck-O’Connell
4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Halliday
and Son"
6. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
VALDA McCRACKEN (contralto)
Songs by Brahms
Sunday
I would I Knew Where Lies
the Way
Serenade ‘

Ever Gentler Grows my Slum-
er :

(A Studio Recital)
7.42 The London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Symphony No. 2 in D Brahms
(This work was discussed by
Professor Galway in Master-
pieces of Musie on June 11)
8.20 British Chamber MusicAnthony Pini (’cello) and John
Ireland (piano)
Sonata
Two Piano Pieces: The Un-
dertone, April Ireland
(BBC Production)

8.48 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by Sir Mal-
colm Sargent
London Overture irelan

8.58 Station Notices
3. O Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
(from the Town Hall)10.0 Navy Mixture Melodies:
Benny Lee with the Song Ped-lars and the Gaby Rogers Seren-

. aders
10.15 Jack Payne’s Band, withArthur Askey, Richard Murdoch,and Gracie Fields
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

| ZINZO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "Destiny. Bay,’i by Don
Byrne
6.30 Bandstand
LS.
The Listeners’ Own Ses-

sion
9. 4 Overseas and N.Z. News
10. G0 Classical Cameo
Bruno Walter and the Vienna
Philharmonic Orchestra
La Finta Giardiniera, K.196

; Mozart
10. 3 Kathleen Long piano)
Sonata in A
Sonata in G Scarlatti
10. 9 Webster Booth ‘tenor)
Constanze! Constanze! ("Il
Seraglio’’) °

To Her I Love Now I Hasten
("Don Giovanni’?) Mozart

10.48 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
Adagio in E : Tartini
10.22 Sir Thomas Beecham
and the London PhilharmonicOrchestra
Sarabande
Tambourine
Minuet
Hornpipe Handel
10.30 Close down

GINZ/72 INVERCARGILL‘ 680 ke. 44[ m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.31 Home Science Talk: Win-
ter Problems with Children
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Laura"
2:15 Classical Hour
Faramondo Overture Handel
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2,nF Bach
Sonata No, 3 in A Minor

’ Purcell
Allegretto Marceilo
Concertino in F Minor

Pergol9si
3.15 Latin American Tunes
3.30 Hospital Session4.15 The Squadronaires
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
5. 0 Close down6.0 "Crowns of England," a
story of Charles I. and Oliver
Cromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.30 "Say It with Music"
7.68 Southland Presents: MayBurman. (soprano), Colin Me-
Donald (baritone), Estelle Moy-
lan (soprano)
8.30 "Much Bindingin theMarsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News .-

9.30 Chamber Music
Busch Quartet
Quartet in D Minor ante &the Maiden) Schubert

sa; A? inal Spanier and hisan
10.30 Close down :

ADo) Seo)
6. 0 p.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. 0 Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday, July &Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

FA age8 |
6. 0 am. Breakfast Music (PhilShone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 Friendly Road Devotional
Service with the Padre10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Music: SammyKaye and his Orchestra
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter1:9 Afternoon Melodies1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads,
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), Weekly Book Chat (Anne
Stewart), Home Decorating,Visitor of the Week (inter-view)
3.30 Latest Recordings
3.45 The Crosbys: Bing and
4. 0 Piano Rhythm4.15 Gladys Moncrieff
4.30 Queens Hall Light Orch-estra
4.45 Film Selections
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Star Pupil7.0 This Happened to Me(first broadcast) °'

7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Somebody Else’s Romance, by E.
Temple Thurston
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Lady
in the Wind, starring LureneTuttle and Les Mitchell
8.30 Faro’s Daughter45 A Gentleman Rider
9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Dance Band Music41.0 These You Have Loved
411.15 Dance Music and Variety
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7. 0 Morning Roundup
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Waltz Time
9.45 Melody Mixture10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter:Suzanne
1.30 Aunt. Jenny’s Real Life$tories
2.30 Women’s Hour conducted
}2
Eisie Lloyd: Weekly Bookhat
Anne Stewart’s Home DecoratingVisitor of the Week (interview)3.30 Richard Tauber
4. 0 Spotlight on English DanceBands: Geraldo and his Orches-tra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang \6.15 Wild Life: The Laziest
Worm in the World
6.30 Tell it to Taylorsa @ This Happened to Me (first
broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Regency Buck8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: To
Love Again , starring VirginiaBruce
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 For You, Madame10.30 Moods Suite
11. 0 Showtime Memories
12. 0 Close down

The Lux Radio Theatre playto-night comes from Hollywood
and some of the leading film
stars will be heard from your
local Commercial Station at 8
o'clock. A complete half-hour
play is presented from the Lux
Radio Theatre at 8 o’clock every
Thursday night.
ON ad eth oP eee STE Ser SS ee

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

a.m. Break o’ ma Musio6
it) On the Sunny Side
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
oO

(A
Morning Recipe Sessionunt Daisy) :

.30 Orchestral Travelogue9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Musical Menu
12,30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
Session (Elizabeth Anne)
1.320 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour, conducted
by Molly McNab: Weekly Book
Chat, Anne Stewart, Visitor of
the Week (interview)
3.30 Jack Hylton and his Orch-estra
3.45 Roving Commission
4.45 Children’s Session: Aquar-ium Club

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Katydids and
Peewees
6.30 Kidnapped
7. 0 This Happened to Me(first broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Pranksfor Parents, starring Bebe
Daniels, Ben Lyon and family8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Beloved Rogue9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Rosemary for Remembrance10. 0 Recollections of Geoffrey
Hamlyn
10.30 Personality Spotlight11. 0 Accent on Rhythm11.30 Soft Lights and SweetMus!
12. 0 Close down

Tradé names appearing in Commerctal Division programmes are
published by arrangement
------$--- LL

4ZB igia
6. Oa.m.. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Early Morning Melodies7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 ah Recipe session9.30 Music for You
9.45 Vocalist Perry Como10. 0 ‘My Husband’s Love
10.156 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch-hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. ‘The Shopping Reportersession1.0 Variety: Joe Loss and his
Orchestra, Dinah Shore, and
Marie Ormston
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Favourite Duettists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick)
Weekly Book Chat
Anne Stewart
Visitor of the Week (inter-view)
3.30 Rhythm Round-up
3.45 Contraitos and Tenors4. 0 Hawaiian Melodies
4.30 Thanks for the Songs
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life: Pond Life Story6.30 Places and People: Tour-
ing the South Island7.0 £=‘This Happened to Me (first
broadcast)7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 A Story to Remember
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Return
to America, starting Ginger
Rogers
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Fireside Fun9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 An Instrumental Pro-
gramme
B Music and

reer |10. 0 With Rod and Gun
10.15 Moments of Mirth
10.30 The Todds
10.45 Star Variety Bill
11.15 Popular Parade12. 0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m

7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast8.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Scottish Songs
93.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Bleak House
10.15 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm
6.15 Wild Life: Listener’s
topics
6.30 After Dinner Music
wea
Famous New Zealand Art-

sts
7.15 The Scarab Ring
7.30 Gettit Quiz, with Quiz-master lan Watkins
7.45 First Light Fraser Returns8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: From
Out of the Fog, starring Audrey
Lang
8.30 Music Parade
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 . Three of a Kind: Crosby,
Hope, and Lamour
9.32 Dennis Day Favourites
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

You "are invited to join 4ZB
at 8.45 to-night for "Fireside
Fun." This is a new bright and
breezy show, presented at the
same time every Thursday.* *
|
"Rosemary fer Remembrance,"
broadcast by 3ZB at 9.30 every
"Thursday night, brings to lis-
teners all those well-loved melo-
dies of thirty years ago.* bd

"Tell it to Taylors," a 2ZB
Quiz programme in which teams
from business and social or-
ganisations compete against one
another will be on the air again
at 6.30 to-night. Last Thurs-

|

day’s winners will be opposed
"by a challenging team.oe
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